THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) - MADURAI - 625 009
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OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

U.G.DEGREE EXAMINATION

SUMMATIVE EXAMINATIONSAPRIL - 2018

TIMETABLE

B.ScMATHEMATICS

DATE & TIME TITLE OF PAPER SEMESTER CODE BATCH
04-05-2018 DIFFERENTIAL CALCULUS [ MM11 2017
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
04-05-2018 DIFFERENTIAL CALCULUS | MM11/ 1987 - 2016/
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M MM21/ 1997 - 2007 /
MM13/ 1991 - 1996 /
MM31 1987 - 1990
04-05-2018 COMPLEX ANALYSIS \ MM61 2014 - 2015
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
04-05-2018 COMPLEX ANALYSIS \ MM61/ 2001 - 2013/
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M MM64 1987 - 2000
05-05-2018 THEORY OF EQUATIONS & TRIGONOMETRY [ MM12 2017
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
05-05-2018 ALGEBRA | MM12/ 2014 - 2016 /
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M MM13/ 2011 - 2013/
MM21/ 2008 - 2010/
MM22 1987 - 2007
05-05-2018 SEQUENCES, SERIES & TRIGONOMETRY 11 MM31/ 2014 - 2016 /
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M MM23 2011 - 2013
07-05-2018 C - PROGRAMMING 1 MM23 2014 - 2016
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
07-05-2018 ANALYTICAL GEOMETRY OF 3D & VECTOR I EMM31(A)/ 2011- 2016/
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M CALCULUS MM12 1987 - 2010
08-05-2018 GRAPH THEORY \ MM62 2014 - 2015
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
08-05-2018 OPERATIONS RESEARCH - 11 \ MM62 / 1991 - 2013/
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M AOR1 1987 - 1990
09-05-2018 OPERATIONS RESEARCH - | \Y MM53/ 2014 - 2015/
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M MM52/ 2001 - 2013/
MM54 1987 - 2000
09-05-2018 ABSTRACT ALGEBRA \Y MM51/ 2014 - 2015/
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M MM41/ 1997 - 2013/
MM63/ 1991 - 1996 /
MM52 1987 - 1990
12-05-2018 MECHANICS v MM41/ 2014 - 2016 /
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M MM51/ 2001 - 2013/
MM53/ 1991 - 2000/
MM41 1987 - 1990
14-05-2018 INTEGRAL CALCULUS 1 MM21 2017
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
15-05-2018 OPERATIONS RESEARCH - 11 \ MM63 2014 - 2015
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
15-05-2018 GRAPH THEORY \ MMG63/ 2001 - 2013/
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M MM61 1987 - 2000
17-05-2018 DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONSAND ITS 1 MM22 2017
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M APPLICATIONS
17-05-2018 DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS & APPLICATIONS 1 MM22 / 2008 - 2016 /
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M MM13/ 2006 - 2007 /
MM42 2002 - 2005
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17-05-2018 NUMERICAL METHODS v EMM41(N) 2014 - 2016
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
18-05-2018 STATISTICS- 11 Vi MM64 2014 - 2015
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
21-05-2018 QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE 11 MAEC21 2017
10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon
ANCIL
DATE & TIME TITLE OF PAPER SEMESTER CODE BATCH
11-05-2018 ALLIED GENERAL CHEMISTRY - 11 11 AC21 2017
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
11-05-2018 ALLIED PHYSICS 1] AP31 2008 - 2016
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
11-05-2018 ANCILLARY STATISTICS- Il 1\ AOS2/ 1991 - 2007 /
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M MM23 1987 - 1990
11-05-2018 ALLIED GENERAL CHEMISTRY - 11 Vi AC61 2014 - 2015
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
11-05-2018 ALLIED ORGANIC & PHY. CHEMISTRY \Y AM61(C) 2008 - 2013
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
12-05-2018 ALLIED GENERAL CHEMISTRY - | | AC11 2017
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
12-05-2018 ALLIED GENERAL CHEMISTRY - | Y AC51 2008 - 2015
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
16-05-2018 ALLIED BASIC ELECTRONICS v AP41/ 2008 - 2016 /
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M AOP4 / 2006 - 2007 /
AOP3/ 1987 - 2005/
AP44 2006 - 2007
B.Sc. MATHEMATICS(SF.)
DATE & TIME TITLE OF PAPER SEMESTER CODE BATCH
04-05-2018 DIFFERENTIAL CALCULUS | MM11 2017
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
04-05-2018 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING | EMM11(M) 2015 - 2016
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
04-05-2018 COMPLEX ANALYSIS \ MM61 2015
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
05-05-2018 THEORY OF EQUATIONS & TRIGONOMETRY | MM12 2017
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
05-05-2018 ALGEBRA [ MM12 2015 - 2016
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
05-05-2018 SEQUENCES, SERIES & TRIGONOMETRY 11 MM31 2015 - 2016
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
07-05-2018 C - PROGRAMMING I MM23 2015 - 2016
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
07-05-2018 ANALYTICAL GEOMETRY OF 3D & VECTOR 11 EMM31(A) 2015 - 2016
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M CALCULUS
08-05-2018 GRAPH THEORY Vi MM62 2015
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
09-05-2018 ABSTRACT ALGEBRA \Y MM51/ 2015/
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M MM41/ 1997 - 2013/
MMG63/ 1991 - 1996 /
MM52 1987 - 1990
12-05-2018 MECHANICS v MM41 2015 - 2016
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
Contd.....3



14-05-2018 INTEGRAL CALCULUS 11 MM21 2017
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
14-05-2018 INTEGRAL CALCULUS 11 MM21 2015 - 2016
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
15-05-2018 OPERATIONS RESEARCH - 11 Vi MM63 2015
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
17-05-2018 DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONSAND ITS 11 MM22 2017
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M APPLICATIONS
17-05-2018 DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS AND APPLICATIONS 11 MM22 2015 - 2016
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
17-05-2018 NUMERICAL METHODS v EMM41(N) 2015 - 2016
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
18-05-2018 STATISTICS- 11 Vi MM64 2015
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
21-05-2018 QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE 11 MAEC21 2017
10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon
ANCIL
DATE & TIME TITLE OF PAPER SEMESTER CODE BATCH
11-05-2018 ALLIED GENERAL CHEMISTRY - 11 11 AC21 2017
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
11-05-2018 ALLIED PHYSICS 1] AP31 2015 - 2016
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
11-05-2018 ALLIED GENERAL CHEMISTRY - 11 Vi AC61 2015
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
12-05-2018 ALLIED GENERAL CHEMISTRY - | | AC11 2017
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
12-05-2018 ALLIED GENERAL CHEMISTRY - | \Y AC51 2015
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
16-05-2018 ALLIED BASIC ELECTRONICS v AP41 2015 - 2016
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
B.C.A.
DATE & TIME TITLE OF PAPER SEMESTER CODE BATCH
04-05-2018 DIGITAL PRINCIPLES & COMPUTER | SMM11 2017
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M ORGANIZATION
04-05-2018 INTRODUCTION TO DIGITAL PRINCIPLES & | SMM12/ 2014 - 2015/
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M MICROPROCESSOR SMM31/ 2011 - 2013/
SMM21/ 2008 - 2010/
SMM22 2002 - 2007
04-05-2018 DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKS \ SMM61 2014 - 2015
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
05-05-2018 DATA STRUCTURES 11 SMM31 2016
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
05-05-2018 CLIENT SERVER TECHNOLOGY 11 SMM31 2014 - 2015
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
05-05-2018 RELATIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM v SMM41 2016
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
07-05-2018 NUMERICAL METHODS 11 SAM31 2016
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
07-05-2018 NUMERICAL METHODS 11 SAM31/ 2008 - 2015/
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M SMM32/ 2006 - 2007 /
SMM44 2002 - 2005
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08-05-2018
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

08-05-2018
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

08-05-2018
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

08-05-2018
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

08-05-2018
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

09-05-2018
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

09-05-2018
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

09-05-2018
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

10-05-2018
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

11-05-2018
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

11-05-2018
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

12-05-2018
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

12-05-2018
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

12-05-2018
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

12-05-2018
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

12-05-2018
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

14-05-2018
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

14-05-2018
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

14-05-2018
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

15-05-2018
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

16-05-2018
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

16-05-2018
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

17-05-2018
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

17-05-2018
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

18-05-2018
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

18-05-2018
10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon

PROGRAMMING IN C++

MICRO PROCESSOR & ASSEMBLY LANGUAGE

PROGRAMMING

VISUAL BASIC

DATA STRUCTURES

.NET TECHNOLOGY

JAVA PROGRAMMING

JAVA PROGRAMMING

SOFTWARE TESTING TECHNIQUES

ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING

PROGRAMMINGIN C

OPERATING SYSTEM

DISCRETE MATHEMATICS

DISCRETE MATHEMATICS

SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

MULTIMEDIA TECHNOLOGY

DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
MICROPROCESSOR AND ASSEMBLY LANGUAGE

PROG.

DIGITAL PRINCIPLES & COMPUTER

ORGANIZATION

COMPUTER ORGANIZATION

WEB DESIGNING

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

PROGRAMMING IN C++

OOPSWITH C++

OPERATIONS RESEARCH

MATHEMATICAL APTITUDE AND INTERVIEW
SKILLS

VI

VI

VI

SMM32

SMM33

SMM33

SMM32

SMM62

SMM42

SMM42/

SMM43

SMM51/
SMM22/
SMM23

SMM52

SMM12/
SMM11/
SMM12

SMM63
SAM11
SAM11/
SMM11

SMM43

SMM43/
SMM53/
SMM64
SMMS53
SMM21
SMM21
SMM21/
SMM31
SMM64
SAM41
SAM41

SMM22

SMM22/
SMM32/
SMM33

SAM21

SESM61(M)

2016

2016

2014 - 2015

2014 - 2015

2014 - 2015

2016

2008 - 2015/

2002 - 2007

2014 - 2015/
2008 - 2013/
2002 - 2007

2006 - 2015

2017/
2008 - 2015/
2002 - 2007

2014 - 2015

2017

2008 - 2016/

2002 - 2007

2016

2011 - 2015/

2006 - 2010/

2002 - 2005

2011 - 2015

2017

2016

2011 - 2015/

2002 - 2010

2014 - 2015

2016

2014 - 2015

2017

2014 - 2015/
2008 - 2013/
2002 - 2007

2017

2014 - 2015
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21-05-2018 EFFECTIVE COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH I SMAEC21 2017
10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon
B.Sc.INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

DATE & TIME TITLE OF PAPER SEMESTER CODE BATCH
04-05-2018 PROGRAMMINGIN C | SMI11 2017
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
04-05-2018 JAVA PROGRAMMING 11 SMI31 2016
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
04-05-2018 SYSTEM SOFTWARE VI SMi61 2014 - 2015
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
05-05-2018 DIGITAL PRINCIPLES & COMPUTER | SMI12 2017
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M ORGANIZATION
05-05-2018 NUMERICAL METHODS 11 SAI31 2016
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
05-05-2018 NUMERICAL METHODS 11 SAI31 2008 - 2015
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
05-05-2018 RELATIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS v SMi41 2016
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
05-05-2018 RELATIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM v SMi41 2008 - 2015
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
07-05-2018 DIGITAL PRINCIPLES & COMPUTER 11 SMI32 2016
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M ORGANIZATION
07-05-2018 JAVA PROGRAMMING 11 SMI32 2008 - 2015
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
08-05-2018 CLOUD COMPUTING 11 SEMI131(C) 2016
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
08-05-2018 CLIENT SERVER TECHNOLOGY 11 SEMI3L(C)/ 2015/
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M SEMI131(C) 2008 - 2013
08-05-2018 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING \% SMI52 2008 - 2015
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
08-05-2018 C# AND .NET TECHNOLOGIES VI SMI62 2014 - 2015
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
09-05-2018 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING v SMI42 2016
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
09-05-2018 DATA STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS v SMI42 2008 - 2015
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
09-05-2018 OPERATING SYSTEM \% SMI53 2008 - 2015
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
10-05-2018 CRYPTOGRAPHY v SESI41(C) 2014 - 2015
10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon
10-05-2018 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING \% SMI54 2008 - 2015
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
11-05-2018 WEB PROGRAMMING \% SEMI5SL(W) 2008 - 2015
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
11-05-2018 MULTIMEDIA TECHNOLOGIES VI SMI63 2014 - 2015
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
14-05-2018 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING WITH C++ I SMi21 2017
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
14-05-2018 DATA STRUCTURESWITH C++ I SMi21 2016
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
14-05-2018 DATA STRUCTURESWITH C++ I SMi21 2008 - 2015
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

Contd.....



15-05-2018 COMPUTER IN BUSINESS APPLICATIONS \Y SMi64 2014 - 2015
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
16-05-2018 QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE v SAl41 2016
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
16-05-2018 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING v SAl41 2014 - 2015
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
17-05-2018 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING I SMI22 2017
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
17-05-2018 MICROPROCESSOR & ASSEMBLY LANGUAGE v SEMI41 2016
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M PROGRAMMING
17-05-2018 FUNDAMENTALS OF MICROPROCESSOR v SM143 2008 - 2015
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
18-05-2018 OPERATIONS RESEARCH 11 SAI21 2017
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
18-05-2018 RESOURCE MANAGEMENT TECHNIQUES I SAI21 2008 - 2015
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
19-05-2018 E-COMMERCE VI SESI61(E) 2008 - 2013
10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon
21-05-2018 EFFECTIVE COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH 11 SMAEC21 2017
10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon
B.Sc.PHYSICS
DATE & TIME TITLE OF PAPER SEMESTER CODE BATCH
04-05-2018 PROPERTIES OF MATTER | MP11 2017
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
04-05-2018 PROPERTIES OF MATTER | MP11 1987 - 2016
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
04-05-2018 MOLECULAR SPECTROSCOPY Vi MP61 2014 - 2015
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
04-05-2018 MOLECULAR SPECTROSCOPY VI MP61 2006 - 2013
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
05-05-2018 HEAT & THERMODYNAMICS | MP12 2017
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
05-05-2018 HEAT & THERMODYNAMICS | MP12/ 2006 - 2016 /
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M MP31/ 1997 - 2005/
MP41/ 1991 - 1996/
MP31 1987 - 1990
07-05-2018 PROGRAMMINGIN C 11 MP31/ 2006 - 2016 /
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M MP21 1997 - 2005
08-05-2018 MODERN OPTICS 11 EMP31(M) 2008 - 2013
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
08-05-2018 ELEMENTARY QUANTUM MECHANICS \Y EMP51(E) 2014 - 2015
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
08-05-2018 ELEMENTARY SOLID STATE PHYSICS \Y MP51 1997 - 2015
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
08-05-2018 INDUSTRIAL PHYSICS \ MP62 2014 - 2015
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
09-05-2018 ANALOG ELECTRONICS \Y MP52 1987 - 2015
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
10-05-2018 MODERN PHYSICS \Y MP53/ 1991 - 2015/
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M MP61 1987 - 1990
12-05-2018 ELECTRICITY & MAGNETISM v MP41/ 1997 - 2016/
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M MP31/ 1991 - 1996 /
MP41 / 1988 - 1990/
MP51 1987
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14-05-2018 MECHANICS 11 MP21 2017
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
14-05-2018 MECHANICS I MP21 2008 - 2016
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
15-05-2018 DIGITAL PRINCIPLES & APPLICATIONS Vi MP63 2014 - 2015
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
15-05-2018 DIGITAL PRINCIPLES & APPLICATIONS Vi MP63 1991 - 2013
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
17-05-2018 OPTICS I MP22 2017
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
17-05-2018 OPTICS I MP22/ 1997 - 2016/
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M MP21 1987 - 1996
17-05-2018 APPLIED ELECTRONICS Vi EMP61(A) 2014 - 2015
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
19-05-2018 MEDICAL PHYSICS- | v ESP41(M) / 2014 - 2016 /
10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon ESP11(M) 2008 - 2013
19-05-2018 MEDICAL PHYSICS- I Vi ESP61(M) / 2014 - 2015/
10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon ESP21(M) 2008 - 2013
21-05-2018 DATA ANALYSISAND INTERPRETATION 11 PAEC21 2017
10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon
ANCIL
DATE & TIME TITLE OF PAPER SEMESTER CODE BATCH
11-05-2018 ALLIED GENERAL CHEMISTRY - 11 v AC41 1987 - 2016
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
12-05-2018 ALLIED GENERAL CHEMISTRY - | 1] AC31 1987 - 2016
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
15-05-2018 ALLIED MATHEMATICS- | | AM11 2017
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
15-05-2018 ALLIED MATHEMATICS- | Vv AM51/ 2014 - 2015/
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M AP51(M) 2008 - 2013
16-05-2018 ALLIED MATHEMATICS- 11 11 AM21 2017
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
16-05-2018 ALLIED MATHEMATICS- 11 Vi AM61 2014 - 2015
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
16-05-2018 ALLIED MATHEMATICS- I Vi AP61(M) 2008 - 2013
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
B.Sc.CHEMISTRY

DATE & TIME TITLE OF PAPER SEMESTER CODE BATCH
04-05-2018 FUNDAMENTAL CONCEPTSIN ORGANIC | MC11 2017
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M CHEMISTRY
04-05-2018 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - | | MC11 2006 - 2016
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
04-05-2018 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY - | 1] MC31 2008 - 2016
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
04-05-2018 ANALY. METHODS & COMP. APPLI. IN Vi MC61 2014 - 2015
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M CHEMISTRY
05-05-2018 FUNDAMENTAL CONCEPTSIN INORG. & | MC12 2017
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M PHYSICAL CHEM.
07-05-2018 ORGANIC & PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 1] MC32 2008 - 2016
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
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07-05-2018 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY - 11 Vv MC51 1987 - 2015
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
08-05-2018 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - IV Vi MC62 2014 - 2015
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
09-05-2018 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY -1 Vv MC53 1987 - 2015
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
09-05-2018 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - Il Vv MC52 1987 - 2015
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
10-05-2018 COORDINATION CHEMISTRY \Y EMC51(C) 2006 - 2015
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
12-05-2018 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - | v MC41/ 2008 - 2016 /
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M MC31 1987 - 2007
14-05-2018 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY - | 11 MC21 2017
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
14-05-2018 INORGANIC & PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 11 MC21 1987 - 2016
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
15-05-2018 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - |11 Vi MC63 2014 - 2015
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
17-05-2018 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - | 11 MC22 2017
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
17-05-2018 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - 11 v EMC41(0)/ 2008 - 2016/
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M MC41 1987 - 2007
18-05-2018 GROUP THEORY AND SPECTROSCOPY Vi EMC61(G) 2014 - 2015
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
19-05-2018 INTRODUCTION TO GREEN CHEMISTRY v ESC41(1) 2014 - 2016
10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon
21-05-2018 PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT 11 CAEC21 2017
10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon
ANCIL
DATE & TIME TITLE OF PAPER SEMESTER CODE BATCH
11-05-2018 ALLIED PHYSICS -1 | AP11 2017
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
11-05-2018 ALLIED PHYSICS | AP11 1987 - 2016
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
11-05-2018 ALLIED CLINICAL CHEMISTRY v AZ41 1987 - 2016
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
11-05-2018 ALLIED MATHEMATICS- 11 v AMA41 1987 - 2016
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
15-05-2018 ALLIED MATHEMATICS- | 1] AM31 1987 - 2016
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
16-05-2018 ALLIED PHYSICS- Il 11 AP21 2017
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
17-05-2018 ALLIED ECONOMIC ZOOLOGY 1] AZ31 1987 - 2016
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
B.Sc.BOTANY

DATE & TIME TITLE OF PAPER SEMESTER CODE BATCH
04-05-2018 PLANT PHYSIOLOGY Vi MB61 2014 - 2015
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
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04-05-2018 PLANT PHYSIOLOGY VI MB61/ 2008 - 2013/
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M MB52/ 1997 - 2007 /
MB61/ 1991 - 1996/
MB62 1987 - 1990
05-05-2018 PLANT DIVERSITY - | | MB11 2017
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
05-05-2018 MICROBIOLOGY & PLANT PATHOLOGY | MB12/ 2014 - 2016 /
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M MB21/ 2008 - 2013/
MB61 2004 - 2007
05-05-2018 PLANT DIVERSITY - | | MB11/ 1997 - 2016/
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M MB12 1987 - 1996
05-05-2018 BIOREMEDIATION 1] EMB21(B) 2014 - 2016
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
05-05-2018 PLANT EMBRYOLOGY & PLANT TISSUE CULTURE 11 MB31 2014 - 2016
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
07-05-2018 MORPHOLOGY AND TAXONOMY OF ANGIOSPERMS \Y MB51/ 2014 - 2015/
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M MB31/ 1997 - 2013/
MB11/ 1988 - 1996 /
MB41 1987
08-05-2018 BIOTECHNOLOGY VI MB62 2014 - 2015
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
08-05-2018 BIOTECHNOLOGY VI MB62 2004 - 2013
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
09-05-2018 PLANT BIOCHEMISTRY AND BIOTECHNIQUES \% MB52 / 2008 - 2015/
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M MB51/ 1997 - 2007 /
MB63/ 1991 - 1996/
MB21 1987 - 1990
10-05-2018 ECOLOGY AND BIODIVERSITY \Y MB53/ 2014 - 2015/
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M EMB41(B) 2008 - 2013
12-05-2018 GENETICS, EVOLUTION AND BIOSTASTISTICS v MB41/ 2014 - 2016 /
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M MB51/ 2008 - 2013/
MB63/ 2006 - 2007 /
MB41 1997 - 2005
14-05-2018 PLANT DIVERSITY - 11 I MB21 2017
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
14-05-2018 PLANT DIVERSITY - 11 1] MB21/ 2014 - 2016 /
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M MB12 2008 - 2013
15-05-2018 HORTICULTURE AND PLANT BREEDING VI MB63/ 2014 - 2015/
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M EMB51(H) 2008 - 2013
16-05-2018 BASICS OF COMPUTERS APPLICATIONS v EMB41(B)/ 2014 - 2016/
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M MB41/ 2006 - 2013/
MB63 2004 - 2005
17-05-2018 CELL BIOLOGY AND PLANT ANATOMY 1] MB22 2008 - 2016
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
18-05-2018 ORGANIC FARMING AND BIOFERTILIZERS VI ESB61(0) 2014 - 2015
10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon
19-05-2018 MUSHROOM TECHNOLOGY v ESB41(M)/ 2014 - 2016/
10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon ESB22(B) 2008 - 2013
21-05-2018 PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT 1] BAEC21 2017
10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon
21-05-2018 HISTOLOGY AND STAINING TECHNIQUES 1] ESB21(H) 2014 - 2016
10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon
ANCIL
DATE & TIME TITLE OF PAPER SEMESTER CODE BATCH
11-05-2018 ALLIED ECONOMIC ZOOLOGY | AZ11 2017
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
Contd.....10



11-05-2018 ALLIED GENERAL CHEMISTRY -1l 1\, AC41 1987 - 2016
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
12-05-2018 ALLIED GENERAL CHEMISTRY - | 11 AC31 1987 - 2016
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
16-05-2018 ALLIED INSECT PESTS & MANAGEMENT Vi AZ61 2014 - 2015
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
16-05-2018 ALLIED INSECT PESTS& MANAGEMENT \Y AB61(Z) 2008 - 2013
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
17-05-2018 ALLIED INSECT PEST MANAGEMENT 11 AZ21 2017
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
17-05-2018 ALLIED ECONOMIC ZOOLOGY Vv AZ51/ 2014 - 2015/
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M AB51(2) 2008 - 2013
B.Sc.BIOTECHNOLOGY
DATE & TIME TITLE OF PAPER SEMESTER CODE BATCH
04-05-2018 ANALYTICAL BIOCHEMISTRY | SEGMB11 2017
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
04-05-2018 ANALYTICAL BIOCHEMISTRY | SAB11/ 2014 - 2016 /
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M SAB31/ 2008 - 2013/
SAB11 2002 - 2007
04-05-2018 GENERAL MICROBIOLOGY | SMB11 2002 - 2016
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
04-05-2018 MARINE BIOTECHNOLOGY Vi SMB61/ 2014 - 2015/
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M SMB22/ 2011 - 2013/
SMB41/ 2008 - 2010/
SMB52 2002 - 2007
07-05-2018 IMMUNOLOGY 11 SMB31/ 2014 - 2016 /
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M SMB12 2008 - 2013
07-05-2018 GENETIC ENGINEERING \Y SMB51/ 2014 - 2015/
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M SMB41/ 2011 - 2013/
SMB22/ 2008 - 2010/
SMB54 2002 - 2007
08-05-2018 BIOMOLECULES I SAB21/ 2014 - 2016/
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M SAB41 2008 - 2013
08-05-2018 INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY \Y SMB52 2008 - 2015
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
08-05-2018 ANIMAL BIOTECHNOLOGY Vi SMB62 2014 - 2015
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
09-05-2018 PLANT BIOTECHNOLOGY Vv SMB53/ 2014 - 2015/
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M SMB51/ 2008 - 2013/
SMB62 2006 - 2007
10-05-2018 GENETICS & BIOSTATISTICS 11 SAB31 2014 - 2016
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
10-05-2018 GENOMICS & PROTEOMICS Vv SMB54/ 2014 - 2015/
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M SEMB41(G)/ 2011- 2013/
SEMB31(G) 2008 - 2010
11-05-2018 INFECTIOUS DISEASES 11 SEMB31(l)/ 2011-2016/
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M SEMB51(I) 2008 - 2010
11-05-2018 ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY Vi SMB63 2014 - 2015
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
12-05-2018 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY v SMB41/ 2014 - 2016 /
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M SMB31/ 2011 - 2013/
SMB21/ 2008 - 2010/
SMB31/ 2006 - 2007 /
SMB53 2002 - 2005
Contd.....11
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14-05-2018 CELL BIOLOGY I SMB21 2017
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
14-05-2018 BASICS OF COMPUTERS AND BIOINFORMATICS I SMB21/ 2011- 2016/
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M SMB31/ 2008 - 2010/

SMB51 2002 - 2007
15-05-2018 BIOSAFETY AND INTELL. PRO. RIGHTS VI SMB64 2014 - 2015
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
16-05-2018 CELL BIOLOGY AND PHYSIOLOGY v SAB41/ 2014 - 2016/
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M SAB51/ 2008 - 2013/

SAB31 2002 - 2007
17-05-2018 BIOMOLECULES I SEGMB21 2017
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
17-05-2018 FOOD BIOTECHNOLOGY I SEMB21(F) 2014 - 2016
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
17-05-2018 METABOLIC PATHWAYS v SEMB41(M) 2014 - 2016
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
18-05-2018 ORGANIC FARMING VI SESB61(0) 2014 - 2015
10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon
19-05-2018 MUSHROOM TECHNOLOGY v SESB41(M)/ 2014 -2016/
10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon SESB22(M) 2008 - 2013
21-05-2018 PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT I SBAEC21 2017
10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon

B.Sc.MICROBIOLOGY

DATE & TIME TITLE OF PAPER SEMESTER CODE BATCH
04-05-2018 GENERAL MICROBIOLOGY | MI11 2017
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
04-05-2018 GENERAL MICROBIOLOGY | MI11 1994 - 2016
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
04-05-2018 IMMUNOLOGY VI MI61 2014 - 2015
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
05-05-2018 CELL STRUCTURE & DYNAMICS | MI12 2017
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
05-05-2018 BIOINSTRUMENTATION 11 MI31/ 2014 - 2016/
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M Mi21 2008 - 2013
07-05-2018 MICROBIAL PHYSIOLOGY \% MI51/ 2014 - 2015/
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M EMI31(M)/ 2008 - 2013/

IMB31 1994 - 2007
08-05-2018 BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY - | \% MI52 1994 - 2015
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
08-05-2018 BIOTECHNOLOGY VI M162 2014 - 2015
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
09-05-2018 CLINICAL LAB TECHNOLOGY \% MI53 1994 - 2015
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
12-05-2018 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY AND MICROBIAL v Mi41/ 2008 - 2016/
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M GENETICS IMB21 1994 - 2007
14-05-2018 BIOCHEMISTRY I Mi21 2017
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
14-05-2018 BIOLOGICAL CHEMISTRY I Mi21/ 2014 - 2016/
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M MI31 2008 - 2013
15-05-2018 AGRICULTURAL MICROBIOLOGY VI MI163 2014 - 2015
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
16-05-2018 BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY - 11 VI MI64 2014 - 2015
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
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17-05-2018 MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY 11 MI122 2017
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
17-05-2018 MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY 11 EMI21(M) 2014 - 2016
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
18-05-2018 NANOBIOTECHNOLOGY Vi ESI61(N) 2014 - 2015
10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon
19-05-2018 BIOINFORMATICS v ESI41(B) 2014 - 2016
10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon
21-05-2018 PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT 11 IAEC21 2017
10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon
21-05-2018 BIOSTATISTICS 11 ESI21(B) / 2014 - 2016 /
10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon ESI22(B) 2008 - 2013
ANCIL
DATE & TIME TITLE OF PAPER SEMESTER CODE BATCH
11-05-2018 ALLIED GENERAL CHEMISTRY - 11 11 AC21 2017
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
11-05-2018 ALLIED GENERAL CHEMISTRY - 11 11 AC21 1987 - 2016
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
11-05-2018 ALLIED BASICS OF BIOTECHNOLOGY 1] AB31/ 2014 - 2016 /
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M Al41(B) 2008 - 2013
12-05-2018 ALLIED GENERAL CHEMISTRY - | | AC11 2017
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
12-05-2018 ALLIED GENERAL CHEMISTRY - | | AC11 1987 - 2016
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
16-05-2018 ALLIED ECONOMIC BOTANY v AB41/ 2014 - 2016 /
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M Al31(B) 2008 - 2013
B.Sc.MICROBIOLOGY (S.F.)

DATE & TIME TITLE OF PAPER SEMESTER CODE BATCH
04-05-2018 GENERAL MICROBIOLOGY | MI11 2017
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
04-05-2018 GENERAL MICROBIOLOGY | MI11 2015 - 2016
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
04-05-2018 IMMUNOLOGY Vi MI161 2015
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
05-05-2018 CELL STRUCTURE & DYNAMICS | MI112 2017
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
05-05-2018 BIOINSTRUMENTATION 1] MI31 2015 - 2016
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
07-05-2018 MICROBIAL PHYSIOLOGY \Y MiI51/ 2015/
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M EMI31(M)/ 2008 -2013/

IMB31 1994 - 2007
08-05-2018 BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY - | Vv MI152 2015
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
08-05-2018 BIOTECHNOLOGY Vi MI162 2015
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
09-05-2018 CLINICAL LAB TECHNOLOGY \Y MI153 2015
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
10-05-2018 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY \Y MI154 2015
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
12-05-2018 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY AND MICROBIAL v Ml41 2015 - 2016
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M GENETICS
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14-05-2018 BIOCHEMISTRY I Mi21 2017

10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

14-05-2018 BIOLOGICAL CHEMISTRY I Mi21 2015 - 2016

10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

15-05-2018 AGRICULTURAL MICROBIOLOGY VI MI163 2015

10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

16-05-2018 BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY - Il VI MI64 2015

2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

17-05-2018 MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY I MI22 2017

10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

17-05-2018 MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY I EMI21(M) 2015 - 2016

10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

18-05-2018 NANOBIOTECHNOLOGY VI ESI61(N) 2015

10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon

19-05-2018 BIOINFORMATICS v ESI41(B) 2015 - 2016

10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon

21-05-2018 PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT I IAEC21 2017

10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon

21-05-2018 BIOSTATISTICS I ESI21(B) 2015 - 2016

10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon

B.Sc.COMPUTER SCIENCE

DATE & TIME TITLE OF PAPER SEMESTER CODE BATCH

04-05-2018 DATA MINING AND WAREHOUSING VI MS61 2014 - 2015

10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

05-05-2018 WEB DESIGNING v M3l 2016

10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

05-05-2018 WEB DESIGNING v M3A41/ 2014 - 2015/

10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M MS52/ 2008 - 2013/
MSB3/ 2006 - 2007 /
MS23 2001 - 2005

07-05-2018 PROGRAMMINGIN C | MS12/ 2017/

2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M SMS12/ 2008 - 2015/
MS12/ 2008 - 2015/
MS13/ 2006 - 2007 /
MS22 / 1998 - 2005/
MS32/ 1987 - 1997/
SMS12 2015

07-05-2018 SYSTEM PROGRAMMING 11 MS32 2016

2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

07-05-2018 SYSTEM PROGRAMMING 11 MS32/ 2014 - 2015/

2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M MS33/ 2008 - 2013/
MS34 2006 - 2007

07-05-2018 MICROPROCESSOR & PERIPHERALS 11 MS32/ 2008 - 2013/

2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M MS33/ 2006 - 2007 /
MS32/ 1998 - 2005/
MS342 1987 - 1997

08-05-2018 DIGITAL PRINCIPLES & APPLICATIONS | MS11/ 2017/

2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M SMS11/ 2008 - 2015/
MS11/ 2008 - 2015/
MS12/ 1987 - 2007 /
SMS11 2015

08-05-2018 COMPUTER GRAPHICS v MS42 2016

10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

08-05-2018 COMPUTER GRAPHICS v Ms42 / 2008 - 2015/

10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M M3A43/ 2006 - 2007 /
MS63/ 1998 - 2005/
MS54 1987 - 1997
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09-05-2018 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS | AS11 2017

2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

09-05-2018 OPERATIONS RESEARCH v AAL 2016

10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

09-05-2018 OPERATIONS RESEARCH v ASAL/ 2008 - 2015/

10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M MSb51/ 1995 - 2007/
MS61 1987 - 1994

09-05-2018 FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER ALGORITHMS \% MS51/ 2008 - 2015/

2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M M4/ 1990 - 2007/
MS31 1987 - 1989

10-05-2018 DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 11 MS33 2016

2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

10-05-2018 DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 11 MS33/ 2014 - 2015/

2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M M4/ 2008 - 2013/
MS42 / 2006 - 2007 /
M43/ 2001 - 2005/
MS23/ 1998 - 2000/
MS44 1987 - 1997

11-05-2018 DATA COMMUNICATION AND NETWORKING VI MS62 2014 - 2015

10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

12-05-2018 DIGITAL PRINCIPLES & COMPUTER DESIGN v EM341 2016

10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

12-05-2018 COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE v EM31(C)/ 2006 - 2015/

10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M Ms42 / 1998 - 2005/
M3A43/ 1990 - 1997/
MS34 1987 - 1989

12-05-2018 JAVA PROGRAMMING \Y MS52 / 2014 - 2015/

2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M MS53/ 2008 - 2013/
MS54 1998 - 2007

14-05-2018 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING WITH C++ I MS21 2017

10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

15-05-2018 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING \Y MS53 2014 - 2015

2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

15-05-2018 OPERATING SYSTEMS VI MS63 2014 - 2015

10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

16-05-2018 WEB DESIGNING I MS22 2017

10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

16-05-2018 VISUAL PROGRAMMING 1] MS22 / 2008 - 2015/

10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M MS23 2006 - 2007

16-05-2018 MULTIMEDIA TECHNOLOGY \Y EMS51(M)/ 2008 - 2015/

2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M MS64 1998 - 2007

17-05-2018 STATISTICS I AS21 2017

10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

17-05-2018 STATISTICS 1] AS21 2016

10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

17-05-2018 STATISTICS I AS21/ 2008 - 2015/

10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M MS21 1987 - 2007

18-05-2018 ADVANCED JAVA VI MS64 2014 - 2015

10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

21-05-2018 ENGLISH WRITING I AEC21 2017

10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon

B.Sc.COMPUTER SCIENCE(S.F.)(SEC. - A)

DATE & TIME TITLE OF PAPER SEMESTER CODE BATCH

04-05-2018 DATA MINING AND WAREHOUSING VI SMS61 2014 - 2015

10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
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05-05-2018
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

05-05-2018
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

05-05-2018
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

07-05-2018
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

08-05-2018
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

08-05-2018
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

08-05-2018
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

08-05-2018
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

09-05-2018
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

09-05-2018
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

09-05-2018
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

09-05-2018
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

09-05-2018
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

10-05-2018
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

10-05-2018
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

11-05-2018
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

11-05-2018
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

11-05-2018
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

12-05-2018
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

12-05-2018
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

12-05-2018
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

14-05-2018
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

14-05-2018
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

15-05-2018
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

WEB DESIGNING

WEB DESIGNING

SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

PROGRAMMINGIN C

DIGITAL PRINCIPLES & APPLICATIONS

PROGRAMMINGIN C

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

DISCRETE MATHEMATICS

DISCRETE MATHEMATICS

OPERATIONS RESEARCH

OPERATIONS RESEARCH

FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER ALGORITHMS

DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

NUMERICAL METHODS

NUMERICAL METHODS

DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKING

DIGITAL PRINCIPLES & COMPUTER DESIGN

MULTIMEDIA TECHNOLOGY

JAVA PROGRAMMING

OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING WITH C++

OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING WITH C++

OPERATING SYSTEMS

15

VI

VI

SM&41

SMsA1/
SMS52/
SMS62

SMS53

MS12/
SMS12/
MS12/
MS13/
MS22/
MS32/
SMS12

MS11/
SMS11/
MS11/
MS12/
SMsi1
SMsi1
SMs42
SMs42
ASI1
SASI11/
SASI11
SASAL
SASA1
SMS51
SMS33
SMS33/
SMs41
SAS31
SAS31
SMS62
SEMS41
SEMS41(M)
SMS52/
SMS53
MS21

SMS21

SMS63

2016

2014 - 2015/
2011 - 2013/
2008 - 2010

2014 - 2015

2017/

2008 - 2015/
2008 - 2015/
2006 - 2007 /
1998 - 2005 /
1987 - 1997/
2015

2017/

2008 - 2015/

2008 - 2015/

1987 - 2007 /

2015

2016

2016

2008 - 2015

2017

2008 - 2016/

2015

2008 - 2015

2016

2008 - 2015

2016

2014 - 2015/

2008 - 2013

2016

2008 - 2015

2014 - 2015

2016

2008 - 2015

2014 - 2015/

2008 - 2013

2017

2008 - 2015

2014 - 2015
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16-05-2018 WEB DESIGNING 11 MS22 2017

10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

16-05-2018 VISUAL PROGRAMMING 11 SMS22 2008 - 2015

10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

16-05-2018 COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE Y SEMS51(C) 2008 - 2015

2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

17-05-2018 STATISTICS 11 AS21 2017

10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

17-05-2018 STATISTICS I SAS21 2016

10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

18-05-2018 ADVANCED JAVA Vi SMS64 2014 - 2015

10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

21-05-2018 ENGLISH WRITING 11 AEC21 2017

10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon

B.Sc.COMPUTER SCIENCE(S.F.)(SEC. - B)

DATE & TIME TITLE OF PAPER SEMESTER CODE BATCH

04-05-2018 FUNDAMENTALS OF DATA STRUCTURE 11 SMS31 2016

2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

04-05-2018 FUNDAMENTALS OF DATA STRUCTURE 11 SMS31 2015

2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

04-05-2018 DATA MINING & WAREHOUSING Vi SMS61 2015

10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

05-05-2018 WEB DESIGNING v SMHA1 2016

10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

07-05-2018 PROGRAMMINGIN C | MS12/ 2017/

2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M SMS12/ 2008 - 2015/
MS12/ 2008 - 2015/
MS13/ 2006 - 2007 /
MS22 / 1998 - 2005/
MS32/ 1987 - 1997/
SMS12 2015

07-05-2018 SYSTEM PROGRAMMING 11 SMS32 2015

2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

07-05-2018 SYSTEM PROGRAMMING 11 SMS32 2016

2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

08-05-2018 DIGITAL PRINCIPLES & APPLICATIONS | MS11/ 2017/

2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M SMS11/ 2008 - 2015/
MS11/ 2008 - 2015/
MS12/ 1987 - 2007 /
SMS11 2015

08-05-2018 PROGRAMMINGIN C | SMS11 2016

2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

08-05-2018 COMPUTER GRAPHICS v SMS42 2016

10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

08-05-2018 COMPUTER GRAPHICS v SMS42 2015

10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

09-05-2018 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS | AS11 2017

2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

09-05-2018 OPERATIONS RESEARCH v SAHAL 2016

10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

09-05-2018 OPERATIONS RESEARCH v SAHAL 2015

10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

09-05-2018 FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER ALGORITHMS \Y SMS51 2015

2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
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10-05-2018 DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 11 SMS33 2015
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
10-05-2018 DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 11 SMS33 2016
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
11-05-2018 NUMERICAL METHODS 11 SAS31 2015
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
11-05-2018 NUMERICAL METHODS 11 SAS31 2016
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
11-05-2018 DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKING Vi SMS62 2015
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
12-05-2018 DIGITAL PRINCIPLES & COMPUTER DESIGN v SEM A1 2016
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
12-05-2018 COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE v SEM$A41(C) 2015
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
12-05-2018 JAVA PROGRAMMING \Y SMS52 2015
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
14-05-2018 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING WITH C++ 11 MS21 2017
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
14-05-2018 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING WITH C++ 11 SMS21 2016
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
14-05-2018 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING WITH C++ 11 SMS21 2015
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
15-05-2018 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING \Y SMS53 2015
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
15-05-2018 OPERATING SYSTEMS Vi SMS63 2015
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
16-05-2018 WEB DESIGNING 11 MS22 2017
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
16-05-2018 VISUAL PROGRAMMING 11 SMS22 2015
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
16-05-2018 MULTIMEDIA TECHNOLOGY \Y SEMS51(M) 2015
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
17-05-2018 STATISTICS 11 AS21 2017
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
17-05-2018 STATISTICS I SAS21 2016
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
17-05-2018 STATISTICS 11 SAS21 2015
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
18-05-2018 ADVANCED JAVA Vi SMS64 2015
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
21-05-2018 ENGLISH WRITING 11 AEC21 2017
10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon

B.Sc.PSYCHOLOGY
DATE & TIME TITLE OF PAPER SEMESTER CODE BATCH
04-05-2018 BASIC PSY CHOLOGICAL PROCESS- | | MPS11 2015 - 2016
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
04-05-2018 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR Vi MPS61 2015
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M
05-05-2018 HEALTH PSYCHOLOGY | MPS12 2017
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
05-05-2018 DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY - | | MPS12 2015 - 2016
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M
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07-05-2018
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

07-05-2018
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

07-05-2018
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

08-05-2018
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

08-05-2018
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

09-05-2018
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

09-05-2018
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

11-05-2018
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

12-05-2018
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

14-05-2018
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

14-05-2018
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

15-05-2018
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

16-05-2018
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

16-05-2018
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

17-05-2018
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

17-05-2018
10.00A.M TO 1.00P.M

17-05-2018
2.00P.M. TO 5.00P.M

18-05-2018

10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon

19-05-2018

10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon

21-05-2018

10.00A.M TO 12.00Noon

ALLIED GENDER EQUALITY & DEVELOPMENT

ALLIED - GENDER EQUALITY AND
DEVELOPMENT

DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY - I
STATIS. & RES. METHO. - STATIS.
METHODS FOR PSY. RES.

ABNORMAL PSYCHOLOGY - I

SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY

THEORIES OF PERSONALITY
EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY
HEALTH PSYCHOLOGY

BASIC PSYCHOLOGICAL PROCESS- |1
BASIC PSYCHOLOGICAL PROCESS- |1
MARKETING & CONSUMER BEHAVIOR
STATIS. & RES. METHO. - RESEARCH
METHODOLOGY

PSYCHOLOGICAL ASSESSMENT
ALLIED PSYCHOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVE ON

GENDER

ALLIED PSYCHOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVE ON
GENDER

SPORTS PSY CHOLOGY

PROJECT REPORT WRITING

LIFE SKILLS

FAMILY THERAPY

VI

VI

EGPS11

APS11

MPS31

APS31

MPS62

MPS53

MPS52

MPS63

MPS41

MPS21

MPS21

MPS64

AP341

MPS65

EGPS21

APS21

EMP341

SESPS61

SESPS41

SPAEC21

2017

2015 - 2016

2015 - 2016

2015 - 2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015 - 2016

2017

2015 - 2016

2015

2015 - 2016

2015

2017

2015 - 2016

2015 - 2016

2015

2015 - 2016

2017

MADURALI - 625 009
05.04.2018
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CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



